
TACOS

ME
NU

SALSA

$9.25
Shredded cheese blend, black beans, Mexican or
brown lime rice, & border salsa.

B.R.C

`Shredded cheese blend, Mexican or brown lime
rice, sauteed veggie mix, black beans, salad mix,
guacamole, & avocado tomatillo salsa.

Veggie $10.25

Entrees below can be served as either a burrito or a bowl
Served with tortilla chips & your choice of  salsa.

BURRITOS OR BOWLS

All tacos are served with your choice of corn, hard
shell,  or flour tortillas, chips & your choice of  salsa.

Grande
Shredded cheese blend, Mexican or brown lime rice,
black beans, salad mix, guacamole, sour cream, 
& pico de gallo.

Options:

Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

$13.00

$14.50Steak or Street Corn Shrimp
$7.00

Mexico City
Pico de gallo & cilanto.

Border
Shredded cheese blend, salad mix, & border salsa.

$6.00Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

Fajita
Shredded cheese, veggie mix, pico de gallo, 
& your choice of fuego or border salsa.

Options:

Baja Fish
Beer battered cod, salad mix, pickled onions, 
pico de gallo, cholula crema, & a lime wedge.

$6.75
Carne Asada
Charbroiled steak, shredded cheese blend, 
pico de gallo, salsa fuego, & sour cream.

$13.75

MAKE ITvegetarianMAKE ITvegan Gourmet
Shredded cheese blend, Mexican or brown lime
rice, guacamole, & border salsa.

MAKE ITgluten friendly
Black beans, Mexican or brown lime rice, 
pico de gallo, & sour cream.

Classic

Border
Shredded cheese blend, sauteed veggie mix,
Mexican or brown lime rice, sour cream, 
& border salsa.

`

$12.50Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

Options:

$14.00Steak or Street Corn Shrimp

BGM

The Tuesday
BG ground beef, salad mix, shredded cheese blend,
pico de gallo, & creamy taco sauce.

$6.00

Add Crispy Jalapenos $1.00
~

$5.75Carnitas Verde
Carnitas, avocado tomatillo, cilantro, crispy
jalapenos, pickled red onions, & queso fresco.~

Street Corn Shrimp
Street corn crusted shrimp, creamy cabbage slaw,
& spicy sriracha sauce.

$5.50

11.11..25

serrano 
verde

BLACK BEAN 
CORN BORDERBLANCAPICO De GALLO FUEGO

AVOCADO
Tomatillo picante chipotleverde

Steak or Street Corn Shrimp

11.11.25



All kid’s meals (except bowls) come with your choice of
rice (Mexican or brown lime) or black beans.

Served with chips & your choice of salsa.

Fresh Salsa
Tortilla Chips
Chips & Fresh Salsa
Fresh Guacamole
Fresh Guacamole & Chips
House-made Queso
House-made Queso & Chips
Brown Lime Rice
Mexican Rice
Black Beans with Cheese
French Fries

sides

Traditional

CUSTOMIZE YOUR QUESADILLAS WITH ADD-ONS $1.50 each

 Chipotle Ranch or Salsa Blanca

kid’s meals

salads

Border
Special blend of greens (romaine lettuce, spinach 
& salad mix), red cabbage slaw, pico de gallo, salsa
blanca, & Mexican or brown lime rice.  
Served with chips & border salsa.

All quesadillas are served with chips, your choice of salsa, 
& sour cream.

$5.50
$5.75
$10.00
$8.00
$12.75
$7.75
$12.75
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$1.75
$1.75
$2.50
$2.25
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$3.50
$3.75
$6.25
$5.00
$7.75
$5.50
$8.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00

LMS

Melted cheese blend on a grilled flour tortilla.

Quesadilla

Taco

6" grilled flour tortillas filled with melted cheese
blend.

Choice of meat & shredded cheese blend inside a
soft white 6" flour tortilla.

GLUTEN FRIENDLY:  While we offer gluten friendly menu options, we are not a gluten
free kitchen.  Cross-contamination could occur & our restaurant is unable to guarantee
that any item can be completely free of allergens.  Cooking surfaces & utensils come in

contact with gluten.

VEGETARIAN OR VEGAN:  Most items on the menu can be made vegetarian or vegan.

MARQUETTE
1145 W. Washington St (906)228-5228 

BGW NEGAUNEE
400 U.S. 41 East (906)475-4556

BGn

HOUGHTON
1301 Memorial Rd (906)481-1035

BGh MUNISING
203 East Munising Ave. (906)387-3505 

BGm

11.11.25

Tostada
A large crispy tortilla bowl filled with black beans,
romaine lettuce, & garnished with sour cream,
guacamole, cheese, pico de gallo, & a lime wedge.
Served with a side of border salsa & black bean
corn salsa.

Avocobbo
Romaine lettuce, pico de gallo, black bean corn
salsa, avocado slices, bacon, toasted pepitas, hard
boiled egg, queso fresco, house-made chipotle
ranch dressing & a lime wedge.

$13.25

Chicken, bacon, shredded cheese blend with
chipotle ranch & salad mix in a grilled flour
tortilla.

Chicken, Bacon, Ranch$12.75

Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms $12.25

Steak or Street Corn Shrimp $13.75

Options:

Cheese $9.25

Bowl
Choice of meat, black beans, Mexican or brown
lime rice & shredded cheese blend.

$7.00

$8.00

Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

Options:
Cheese $6.25

    Rice, Beans, Veg. Mix, Jalapenos, 
Bacon, Pickled Onions, 

Salad Mix, Pepitas.

~

quesadillas

Steak or Street Corn Shrimp

$14.75

Options:
Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

$13.25

Steak or Street Corn Shrimp

Southwest
Romaine lettuce, black bean corn salsa, pico de
gallo, shredded cheese, crispy jalapenos, & creamy,
chipotle ranch dressing.

Traditional Nachos or Nacho Fries
Shredded cheese or our house-made queso on a bed of

tortilla chips or fries.

$13.50

Options:

Chicken, Carnitas, BG Ground Beef,
Smokey Citrus Mushrooms

$12.00

Steak or Street Corn Shrimp

Cheese $9.00

CUSTOMIZE YOUR QUESADILLAS WITH ADD-ONS $1.50 each

    Rice, Beans, Veg. Mix, Jalapenos, Bacon, Pickled Onions, 
Salad Mix, Pepitas.

~

Carne Asada Fries
Fries covered with shredded cheese & steak baked to melty

goodness & topped with fuego, pico de gallo, cholulua
crema, & cilantro.

$14.00

nachos

~


